
A “Day in the life” (DILO) for first-grade student at
Forest View Elementary School

Clean up from 

breakfast, wash 

hands

9:20 a.m.

Lunch time in 

classroom, lunch 

brought to class. 

Clean up and wash 

hands
11:50-12:10 p.m.

Recess outside 

with social 

distancing

12:10-12:30 p.m.

Travel to 

school

8:30 – 8:50 a.m.

1

Arrive at 

school, pick up 

breakfast at 

classroom

9:10 a.m.

2

3

4

5

6

8

Class is over, 

time to go home

3:30 p.m.

Afternoon classes

12:25-3:00 p.m.
Morning classes

9:15 –11:35 a.m.

10

First-grade student 
at Forest View 
Elementary

ILLUSTRATIVE NOT EXHAUSTIVE

Mask on, hands 

washed and 

ready for school

8:15 a.m.

7

Clean up time

3:00-3:25 p.m.

9


